
Readout Radio Programming Schedule
Time (Eastern Time) Monday Tuesday Wednesday

7:00 AM ACB Reports/Cycle of Health Guardian Weekly The New Yorker

8:00 AM NPR News & Local Weather NPR News & Local Weather NPR News & Local Weather

8:15 AM USA Today ACB Reports

8:45 AM Syracuse New Times Lighter Side of Science

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM Lighter Side of Science Syracuse Woman

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM USA Today

2:45 PM ACB Reports Bookworm Yankee Magazine

Utica Observer-Dispatch

From the Library From the Library From the Library

Capitol Pressroom (previous Fri.) Capitol Pressroom (Mon.) Capitol Pressroom (Tue.)

Post-Standard (1 hour)

Post-Standard (2 hours)

Post-Standard (1 hour)

Guardian Weekly Grocery Shopper

Utica Observer-Dispatch

Utica Observer-Dispatch Utica Observer-Dispatch



Readout Radio Programming Schedule
Time (Eastern Time) Monday Tuesday Wednesday

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:15 PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM Science Today

6:30 PM

6:45 PM Reader's Digest Science Today

From the Library (repeat of 9:15 

book)

From the Library (repeat of 

9:15 book)

From the Library (repeat of 

9:15 book)

Capitol Pressroom (previous Fri.) Capitol Pressroom (Mon.) Capitol Pressroom (Tue.)

From the Library (2nd book) From the Library (2nd book) From the Library (2nd book)

Lighter Side of Science Alaska Magazine

USA Today 



Readout Radio Programming Schedule
Time (Eastern Time) Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Radio Talking Book 

Network and other 

overnight 

programming

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM PM Report PM Report PM Report

10:00 PM Night Journey Night Journey Night Journey 
11:00 PM Off the Shelf Off the Shelf Off the Shelf

12:00 Midnight Evening Odyssey Evening Odyssey Evening Odyssey
1:00 AM Books Books Books
2:00 AM After Midnight After Midnight After Midnight

3:00 AM Consumer's Advocate
Feminine Viewpoint (women's 

issues)
It Makes a difference

4:00 AM Money Matters Old Friends Access Talk
5:00 AM Chautauqua Chautauqua Chautauqua

6:00 AM Parenting Mother Earth News National Enquirer

ReadOut's local 

programming 

resumes daily at 7:00 

AM.

New York Times New York Times New York Times



Readout Radio 
Time (Eastern Time)

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

Thursday Friday

Utica Observer-Dispatch The New Yorker

NPR News & Local Weather NPR News & Local Weather

USA Today 

Syracuse New Times

CNY Weekend

Syracuse New Times

ACB Reports

Cycle of Health

York Tales Lighter Side of Science

Grocery Shopper

From the Library From the Library

Capitol Pressroom (Wed.) Capitol Pressroom (Thu.)

Post-Standard (2 hours)

Post-Standard (1 hour)

World Link (Deutsche Welle)

Watertown Daily Times



Readout Radio 
Time (Eastern Time)

7:00 AM3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:15 PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Thursday Friday

Reader's Digest Science Today

From the Library (repeat of 9:15 

book)

From the Library (repeat of 

9:15 book)

Capitol Pressroom (Wed.) Capitol Pressroom (Thu.)

From the Library (2nd book) From the Library (2nd book)

CNY Weekend Syracuse New Times



Readout Radio 
Time (Eastern Time)

7:00 AM

Radio Talking Book 

Network and other 

overnight 

programming

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 Midnight

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

ReadOut's local 

programming 

resumes daily at 7:00 

AM.

Thursday Friday

PM Report PM Report

Night Journey Night Journey 

Off the Shelf Off the Shelf

Evening Odyssey Evening Odyssey

Books Books

After Midnight After Midnight

Best in Short Stories Wanderings from the Past

Nutrition & Health The New Yorker

Chautauqua Chautauqua

Humor Dinner Bell

New York Times New York Times



Readout Radio 
Time (Eastern Time)

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

Saturday Sunday

Inside Europe Cycle of Health/Sound Body

NPR News & Local Weather NPR News & Local Weather

The Business 

Arizona Highways

Enabled (WXXI program)

Double Down (WCNY-TV)

Lighter Side of Science ACB Reports

USA Today Cycle of Health

Watertown Daily Times

Thursday Morning Roundtable

Guardian Weekly

Post-Standard (1 hour)

Post-Standard (2 hours)

Capitol Pressroom Weekend

Guardian Weekly

The New Yorker Watertown Daily Times



Readout Radio 
Time (Eastern Time)

7:00 AM3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:15 PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Saturday Sunday

Syracuse New Times

USA Today

Lighter Side of Science

SciTech Now (WCNY-TV)

Reader's Digest Science Today

Inside Europe

Post-Standard (2 hours)

World Link

Cycle of Health (WCNY-TV) The Business 



Readout Radio 
Time (Eastern Time)

7:00 AM

Radio Talking Book 

Network and other 

overnight 

programming

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 Midnight

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

ReadOut's local 

programming 

resumes daily at 7:00 

AM.

Saturday Sunday

Syracuse New Times New York Times

Ivory Tower (WCNY) Access Talk/Disability News

Alaska Magazine It Makes a Difference

Cambridge Forum Magazines

Search and Discover Short Stories

The Ts (for teens) A Man's View (men's issues)

Nothing But the Truth

Cycle of Health & Sound Body

World Link

Wall St. Journal

Smithsonian

National Geographic

Multicultural Press

Inner Life

Commentary (articles from 

news magazines)


