Readout Radio Time (Eastern Time)	Programming Schedule Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
•	ACB Reports/Cycle of Health	Guardian Weekly	The New Yorker
8:00 AM	NPR News & Local Weather	NPR News & Local Weather	NPR News & Local Weather
8:15 AM	USA Today	ACB Reports	Utica Obcarvar Dispatch
8:45 AM	Syracuse New Times	Lighter Side of Science	- Utica Observer-Dispatch
9:15 AM	Encode the 1th and	For a the Physic	From the 1th or
9:45 AM	From the Library	From the Library	From the Library
10:15 AM	Conital Draceroom (provious Fri)	Canital Duassus and (Man)	Canital Drasara and (Tue)
10:45 AM	Capitol Pressroom (previous Fri.)	Capitol Pressroom (Mon.)	Capitol Pressroom (Tue.)
11:15 AM	David Characterist (4 harry)		Doct Standard (1 hour)
11:45 AM	Post-Standard (1 hour)	Post-Standard (2 hours)	Post-Standard (1 hour)
12:15 PM	Lighter Side of Science		Syracuse Woman
12:45 PM	Guardian Weekly		-Grocery Shopper
1:15 PM		- Utica Observer-Dispatch	отоссту эпоррет
1:45 PM	Utica Observer-Dispatch	Otica Observer-bispatch	- Utica Observer-Dispatch
2:15 PM	Otica Observer-Dispatch	USA Today	Otica Observer-Dispatch
2:45 PM	ACB Reports	Bookworm	Yankee Magazine

Readout Radio	Programming Schedule		
Time (Eastern Time)	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
3:15 PM	From the Library (repeat of 9:15	From the Library (repeat of	From the Library (repeat of
3:45 PM	book)	9:15 book)	9:15 book)
4:15 PM		From the Library (2nd book)	From the Library (2nd book)
4:45 PM	life Library (Zha sook)	Trom the Library (2nd 500k)	Trom ene ziorary (zina socity
5:15 PM	Capitol Pressroom (previous Fri.)	Capitol Pressroom (Mon.)	Capitol Pressroom (Tue.)
5:45 PM	Capitor ressroom (previous rii.)	capitor ressroom (won.)	capitor ressroom (ruc.)
6:15 PM		Alaska Magazino	Science Today
6:30 PM	Lighter Side of Science	Alaska Magazine	USA Today
6:45 PM	Reader's Digest	Science Today	JOSA TOUAY

Time (Eastern Time)

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Radio Talking Book Network and other overnight programming

7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM	New York Times	New York Times	New York Times
9:00 PM	PM Report	PM Report	PM Report
10:00 PM	Night Journey	Night Journey	Night Journey
11:00 PM	Off the Shelf	Off the Shelf	Off the Shelf
12:00 Midnight	Evening Odyssey	Evening Odyssey	Evening Odyssey
1:00 AM	Books	Books	Books
2:00 AM	After Midnight	After Midnight	After Midnight
3:00 AM	Consumer's Advocate	Feminine Viewpoint (women's issues)	It Makes a difference
4:00 AM	Money Matters	Old Friends	Access Talk
5:00 AM	Chautauqua	Chautauqua	Chautauqua
6:00 AM	Parenting	Mother Earth News	National Enquirer

ReadOut's local programming resumes daily at 7:00 AM.

Time (Eastern Time)	Thursday	Friday
7:00 AM	Utica Observer-Dispatch	The New Yorker
8:00 AM	NPR News & Local Weather	NPR News & Local Weather
8:15 AM	Grocery Shopper	USA Today
8:45 AM	агосегу эпоррег	Syracuse New Times
9:15 AM	e	5
9:45 AM	From the Library	From the Library
10:15 AM	Capital Processom (Mad)	Capitol Pressroom (Thu.)
10:45 AM	Capitol Pressroom (Wed.)	
11:15 AM		Doct Standard (1 hour)
11:45 AM	Post-Standard (2 hours)	Post-Standard (1 hour)
12:15 PM	rost-standard (2 nodrs)	CNY Weekend
12:45 PM		World Link (Deutsche Welle)
1:15 PM	Syracuse New Times	vvoria Link (Deatsche vvelle)
1:45 PM	Matartaun Dailu Timas	ACB Reports
2:15 PM	Watertown Daily Times	Cycle of Health
2:45 PM	York Tales	Lighter Side of Science

Time (Eastern Time)	Thursday	Friday
3:15 PM	From the Library (repeat of 9:15	From the Library (repeat of
3:45 PM	book)	9:15 book)
4:15 PM		From the Library (2nd book)
4:45 PM	(
5:15 PM	Capitol Pressroom (Wed.)	Capitol Pressroom (Thu.)
5:45 PM	Capitor Fressroom (wed.)	Capitor Fressroom (ma.)
6:15 PM		Syracuse New Times
6:30 PM	CIVI WEEKEIIU	Syracuse New Tilles
6:45 PM	Reader's Digest	Science Today

Radio Talking Book Network and other overnight programming

7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM	New York Times	New York Times
9:00 PM	PM Report	PM Report
10:00 PM	Night Journey	Night Journey
11:00 PM	Off the Shelf	Off the Shelf
12:00 Midnight	Evening Odyssey	Evening Odyssey
1:00 AM	Books	Books
2:00 AM	After Midnight	After Midnight
3:00 AM	Best in Short Stories	Wanderings from the Past
4:00 AM	Nutrition & Health	The New Yorker
5:00 AM	Chautauqua	Chautauqua
6:00 AM	Humor	Dinner Bell

ReadOut's local programming resumes daily at 7:00 AM.

Time

(Eastern Time)	Saturday	Sunday
7:00 AM	Inside Europe	Cycle of Health/Sound Body
8:00 AM	NPR News & Local Weather	NPR News & Local Weather
8:15 AM	Watertown Daily Times	The Business
8:45 AM	watertown bany filles	Arizona Highways
9:15 AM	Enabled (WXXI program)	—Guardian Weekly
9:45 AM	Double Down (WCNY-TV)	Guardian Weekiy
10:15 AM	Post-Standard (1 hour)	Post-Standard (2 hours)
10:45 AM		
11:15 AM	Capitol Pressroom Weekend	
11:45 AM	capitor ressroom weekend	
12:15 PM	Guardian Weekly	Thursday Morning Roundtable
12:45 PM	Guardian Weekiy	Thursday Morning Roundtable
1:15 PM	Lighter Side of Science	ACB Reports
1:45 PM	USA Today	Cycle of Health
2:15 PM	The New Yorker	Watertown Daily Times
2:45 PM	The New Yorker	watertown bany filles

Time (Eastern Time)	Saturday	Sunday
3:15 PM	Incida Funana	Syracuse New Times
3:45 PM	Inside Europe	USA Today
4:15 PM	World Link	
4:45 PM		Post-Standard (2 hours)
5:15 PM	Lighter Side of Science	
5:45 PM	SciTech Now (WCNY-TV)	
6:15 PM	Cyclo of Hoalth (MCNIV TV)	The Dusiness
6:30 PM	Cycle of Health (WCNY-TV)	The Business
6:45 PM	Reader's Digest	Science Today

Radio Talking Book Network and other overnight programming

7:00 PM	Syracuse New Times	New York Times
7:30 PM	Ivory Tower (WCNY)	Access Talk/Disability News
8:00 PM	Alaska Magazine	It Makes a Difference
8:30 PM	Cambridge Forum	Magazines
9:00 PM	Search and Discover	Short Stories
10:00 PM	The Ts (for teens)	A Man's View (men's issues)
11:00 PM	Nothing But the Truth	
12:00 Midnight	Cycle of Health & Sound Body	
1:00 AM	World Link	
2:00 AM	Wall St. Journal	Commentary (articles from
3:00 AM	Smithsonian	news magazines)
4:00 AM	National Geographic	
5:00 AM	Multicultural Press	
6:00 AM	Inner Life	

ReadOut's local programming resumes daily at 7:00 AM.